Maitland

Private Hospital

Schedule of Fees for Physiotherapy 2015

Private

Service

Initial appointment

Initial assessment for Lymphoedema (60 mins)
Follow up appointment (30 minutes)

Long consultation (45 minutes)

Long consultation (60 minutes)

Hydrotherapy (PT in the pool)

Hydrotherapy (PT at the side of pool)

Hydrotherapy casual user (group)

Lymphoedema Management/Services
Manual Lymphatic Drainage
Compression Bandages
Compression Garment prescription

Pneumatic Compression Therapy
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Exercise Prescription

Reviewed 28™ January 2015

Cost
$77.00
$132.00
$66.00
$99.00
$132.00
$77.00
$66.00
$10.00
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