

Schedule of Fees for Physiotherapy 2015

Private

Service	Cost
Initial appointment	\$77.00
Initial assessment for Lymphoedema (60 mins)	\$132.00
Follow up appointment (30 minutes)	\$66.00
Long consultation (45 minutes)	\$99.00
Long consultation (60 minutes)	\$132.00
Hydrotherapy (PT in the pool)	\$77.00
Hydrotherapy (PT at the side of pool)	\$66.00
Hydrotherapy casual user (group)	\$10.00

Lymphoedema Management/Services

- ✓ Manual Lymphatic Drainage
- ✓ Compression Bandages
- $\checkmark \quad \text{Compression Garment prescription}$
- ✓ Pneumatic Compression Therapy
- ✓ Exercise Prescription

